
Pima County Evidence-Based Parenting Classes 
(Updated 8/26/2024)

Program Ages Agency Contact Web Address

Active Parenting ++

1st Five Years

Birth to 5 Parent Aid Rebecca Habkirk 
520.798.3304 

parentaid.org

Active Parenting 4th 

Edition ++

5 -12 Parent Aid Rebecca Habkirk 
520.798.3304  

parentaid.org

Active Parenting 0-17 COPE Lia Robles
lrobles@copecommunityservices.org
520.207.9348

copecommunityservices.org

The Incredible Years 0-10

Easterseals Blake/ 
Aviva Children's 
Services

Easterseals Blake Foundation

The Incredible Years 

English & Spanish

4-8 Casa De Los Niños Theresa Lindberg 

tlindberg@casadelosninos.org  

520.954.6803

casadelosninos.org

Nurturing Parenting ++

English & Spanish

0-18 Moira O'Connor

MOconnor@avivatucson.org

cell 520.213.5118

avivatucson.org

Nurturing Parenting 

Program for Parents & 

Their School-Age 

Children 5-11  

English/Spanish ++

5-11 Casa de los Niños Carol Bolger cbolger@casadelosninos.org    

520.396.1038 ext.11884    

cell 520.301.9990

casadelosninos.org

Parents as Teachers ** 

++

0 - 3 Casa de los Niños Irma Marquez    

imarquez@casadelosninos.org  

520-881-0001 X 16107

casadelosninos.org

SafeCare ** ++ 0-5 Parent Aid Rebecca Habkirk 
520.798.3304 

parentaid.org

S.T.E.P 6-17 PPEP Roxanna Gonzalez

rgonzalez@ppep.org

520-792-5704

ppep.org

Moira O'Connor

MOconnor@avivatucson.org

cell 520.213.5118

Easterseals Blake/ 
Aviva Children's 
Services

http://parentaid.org/
http://parentaid.org/
http://www.copecommunityservices.org/
http://www.easterseals.com/blakefoundation
http://www.casadelosninos.org/
http://www.casadelosninos.org/
http://www.casadelosninos.org/
http://parentaid.org/
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Triple P English/Spanish 2-12 Casa De Los Niños Theresa Lindberg 

tlindberg@casadelosninos.org  

520.954.6803

casadelosninos.org

Triple P ++ Must have 

at least 1 

child in 0-5 

age group

U of A Cooperative 

Extension 

Deborah Curley

dcurley@arizona.edu

520.626.4793

U of A Cooperative Extension

++ indicates a class open to anyone

** indicates a course parents and children attend together

indicates a class taught in the home

http://www.casadelosninos.org/
https://extension.arizona.edu/calendar
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